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SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Receiver mount 84.14001K 1 

2 Front support right 84.14004 1 

3 Front support left 84.14005 1 

4 Rear support 84.14006 2 

5 Bushing 84.14007 1 

6 Chain 5,8x50x22 (2,0 m) OT.27.00.050 1 

7 Carabiner 10x100 OT.14.01.020 2 

8 Locking pin 9,5x80 OT.10.11.012 1 

9 Pin Quicklock OT.53.00.045 1 

10 Wing bolt M8x16 DIN 316 OT.03.03.095 2 

11 Bolt M8x25 DIN 933 OT.02.02.190 2 

12 Bolt M8x80 DIN 933 OT.02.02.270 2 

13 Washer Ø8/20 SFS 3738  OT.04.03.030 10 

14 Nut M8 Nyloc DIN 985 OT.03.02.040 4 
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Suitable to use with UTV / side by side vehicles and larger ATV-s with stronger suspension or 

together with installed 14.11600 suspension lock. 
 

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION: 

• Spanner 13mm 

• Socket wrench 13mm 
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FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 

 
Step 1 Install rear supports (Pos.4) to the receiver mount (Pos.1). For fastening use M8x80 

bolts (Pos.12), Ø8 washers (Pos.13) and M8 nyloc nuts (Pos.14). To fix the position of 
the supports, use locking pin (Pos.8). 

 

NB! Install washers between
supports and receiver mount!

5 4
13 12

8
1

14

 

Step 2 Install front supports (Pos.2, Pos.3) to the receiver mount. Use M8x25 bolts (Pos.11), 

Ø8 washers (Pos.13) and M8 nyloc nuts (Pos.14) to fasten lower holes. For upper holes 
use M8x16 wing bolts (Pos.10) to fasten the supports. 
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84.14000 Log holder for receiver mount system 

 

 

Step 3 Install log holder to the receiver mount system. For fastening use Quicklock pin (Pos.9) 
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For log hauling move front supports and rear support to the lower position and turn around the 
receiver mount. Use a chain to secure the log. 
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